

ISL CONSULTING LTD

Unaudited Financial Results (Provisional) For The Quarter Ended On 30th September, 2010

Sr. No.	Particulars	Unaudited Quarter Ended On		Year to Date figures for current Period ended on	Year to Date figures for the previous year ended on	(Audited) year ended
		30.09.2010	30.09.2009	30.09.2010	30.09.2009	31.03.2010
		1(a)	Net Sales / Income from Operations	0.00	0.00	229.00
(b)	Other Operating Income	98.00	0.00	98.07	0.01	506.96
2	Expenditure					
(a)	Increase / Decrease in Stock Trade	0.00	0.00	203.48	0.00	-206.42
(b)	Purchase / Consumption	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	671.42
(c)	Purchase of traded goods	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
(d)	Employees cost	0.36	0.71	0.72	0.82	3.21
(e)	Depreciation	0.08	0.09	0.15	0.18	0.35
(f)	Other Expenditure	96.53	1.31	97.65	2.32	9.41
(g)	Total Expenditure	96.97	2.11	302.00	3.32	477.97
3	Profit from Operations before Other Income, Interest and Exceptional Items (1-2)	1.03	-2.11	25.07	-3.31	28.99
4	Other Income	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
5	Profit before Interest and Exceptional Items (3+4)	1.03	-2.11	25.07	-3.31	28.99
6	Interest	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
7	Profit after Interest but before Exceptional Items (5-6)	1.03	-2.11	25.07	-3.31	28.99
8	Exceptional items	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
9	Profit (+)/ Loss (-) from Ordinary Activities before tax (7+8)	1.03	-2.11	25.07	-3.31	28.99
10	Tax expense	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	8.82
11	Net Profit (+)/ Loss (-) from Ordinary Activities after tax (9-10)	1.03	-2.11	25.07	-3.31	20.17
12	Extraordinary Item (net of tax expense Rs.)	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
13	Net Profit(+)/ Loss(-) for the period (11-12)	1.03	-2.11	25.07	-3.31	20.17
14	Paid-up equity share capital (Face Value of the Share Rs.10)	300.00	300.00	300.00	300.00	300.00
15	Reserve excluding Revaluation Reserves as per balance sheet of previous accounting	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
16	Earnings Per Share (EPS)	0.03	0.00	0.84	0.00	0.67
17	Public Shareholding					
	- No. of shares	1988600	1988600	1988600	1988600	1988600
	Percentage of shareholding	66.29	66.29	66.29	66.29	66.29
18	Promoters and promoter group Shareholding					
	a) Pledged/Encumbered					
	No. of shares	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
	Percentage of shareholding	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
	b) Non-encumbered					
	No. of shares	1011400	1011400	1011400	1011400	1011400
	Percentage of shareholding	33.71	33.71	33.71	33.71	33.71

Notes:

- The above financial results have been approved on record by the Board of Directors at their Meeting held on 26.10.2010
- The company has only one segment-dealing in Securities, futures commodities, other financial product and consulting.
- There was no complaint pending at the beginning and end of the quarter.

By order of the Board
For, ISL CONSULTING LIMITED

Place: Chennai

DIRECTOR